000) CFA per lot, valid forthirty (30) days beyond the original date of validity of the offers

8. Acquisition of the tender file
The file can be obtained from the General Secretariat of KOLOFATA Council as soon as this Notice is published,
upon presentation of a receipt of payment of a non-refundable sum of twenty five Thousand (25,000) CFA
francs, payable to the KOLOFATA Receipt Municipal council.

9. DeliveryofOffers
Each offer written in French or English in seven (07) copies of which one (01) original and six (06) copies marked

/$Âuch; m:s}le7ch4? pnÎ laI SecretaHat of the KF)LOFATA Council against discharge, no later than

[...]

delà de la date originelle de validité des offres.

8. Acquisition du Dossier
Le Dossier peut être obtenu au Secrétariat Général de la Commune de KOLOFATA dès publication du

présent Avis, sur présentation d’une quittance de versement d'une somme non remboursable de vingt cinq mille
(25.000) francs CFA, payable à la recette Municipale de KOLOFATA.

9. Remise des Offres

Chaque offre rédigée en français ou en anglais en sept (07) exemplaires dont un (01) original et six
(06) copies marquées comme telles, devra parvenir au Secrétariat Général de la Commune de KOLOFATA, au